
TERM THREE ( 10  WEEKS)

TERM FOUR ( 10 WEEKS)

TERM TWO (10 WEEKS)

TERM ONE (9  WEEKS)

Monday 13th January
Monday 20th January
Friday 21st March 

Monday 7th April
Wednesday 9th April
Friday 18th April
Monday 21st April
Monday 12th May
Friday 30th May
Friday 13th June

Monday 7th July
Wednesday 9th July
Monday 8th September
Friday 12th September 

Monday 29th September
Wednesday 1st of October
Friday 10th October
Tuesday 21st October
Tuesday 2nd December 
Friday 5th December 

Staff Development Days begin
Start of Term One
End of Term One

Staff Development Days begin
Start of Term Two

Good Friday Public Holiday
Easter Monday Public Holiday

Girmit Day Public Holiday
Ratu Sir Lala Sakuna Public Holiday

End of Term Two

Staff Development Days begin
Start of Term Three

Prophet Muhammed Birthday Public Holiday
End of Term Three

Staff Development Day
Start of Term Four

Fiji Day Public Holiday
Diwali Public Holiday

End of Term Four
Teachers Finish
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